5 Km Female Overall Results
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Name

ISABELLA, SINISI
NATALIA, CHARLOS
NICOLE, CIRILLO
ARIANNA, BRIDI
ANGELICA, ANDRE
CAROLINE, JOUISSE
CHARLYNE, SECRESTAT
ILARIA, RAIMONDI
ADELINE, FURST
MARION, BRUNEL
TALI, LEMCOFF

LISA, POU

SWANN, OBERSON
MAILYS, LESPARRE
LIDIYA, IVANOVA
FLORBELA, MACHADO
ROTEM BELA, SHIMRON
iris, KILIC

LEA, PERNOT

DERIN, ANAR

ELiF, SEKERCI

NiLAY, ERKAL

iLAYDA, KAYA

ASILAY, SELCUK

BUSE, AYGUN

BEYZA, KORDAN

ESRA NUR, GOKCEK
OYKU, KADIOGLU
EYLUL, KURKLU
BENGISU, AvCI

Officials:

Chief Referee: Antonio Baglio
LEN Delegate: Luis Baptista

LMSTANBUL

BUYUKSEHIR

BELEDIYESI

Country

ITALY
POLAND
ITALY
ITALY
PORTUGAL
FRANCE
FRANCE
ITALY
FRANCE
FRANCE
ISRAEL
FRANCE
SWITZERLAND
FRANCE
BULGARIA
PORTUGAL
ISRAEL
TURKEY
FRANCE
TURKEY
TURKEY
TURKEY
TURKEY
TURKEY
TURKEY
TURKEY
TURKEY
TURKEY
TURKEY
TURKEY

Water Temperature during the race: 22 °C
Printed on 3rd of July, 2014 @ 11:30:38

YOB

1994
1993
1993
1995
1994
1994
1998
1994
1994
1996
1997
1999
1986
1997
1990
1996
1997
1998
1998
1998
1997
1999
1997
1997
1997
1998
1996
1999
1996
1996

Time
1:04:53.75
1:04:59.16
1:05:38.66
1:05:40.49
1:06:06.80
1:06:09.74
1:06:14.89
1:06:16.64
1:06:17.61
1:08:12.55
1:09:24.80
1:09:27.13
1:09:30.54
1:10:28.43
1:10:28.62
1:10:30.69
1:10:32.03
1:11:47.73
1:12:04.46
1:12:07.92
1:12:16.18
1:14:06.95
1:16:13.16
1:16:15.04
1:16:18.93
1:16:29.89
1:16:48.43
1:16:55.61
1:20:29.26
1:21:21.47

Ranking and Results services by: Depar Timing Turkey

EUROPEAN OPEN WATER SWIMMING CUP - LEG 3

Istanbul / Turkey
Sth of July,2014
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